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Link do produktu: https://mts-service.pl/panewki-korbowodowe-hatz-e780-es780-es79-e79-e71-e75-std-p-1884.html

STD

Cena

Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki

Producent

Opis produktu

Panewki korbowodowe stosowane w silnikach HATZ - 1 czop.

PARAMETRY

czop: 47.93mm

Srednica watu: 47,940/47,925mm
szer.: 32.00mm

$rednica cylindra : 82mm
wymiar: STD

SILNIKI
HATZ E780
ES780
ES79

E79

E71

E75

MODELE
HATZ

Panewki korbowodowe HATZ
E780 ES780 ES7T9 E7T9 E71 E75

59,95 zt

Dostepny

48 godzin
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